THE DATASHEET OF
MPQ2451DT-LF-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 MPQ2451
 Industrial/Automotive-Grade
36V, 2MHz, 0.6A Step-Down Converter
AEC-Q100 Qualified
MPQ2451 Rev 1.2 www.MonolithicPower.com  1

8/4/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MPQ2451DT*
SOT23-6L*** See Below
MPQ2451DT-AEC1
MPQ2451DG**
QFN-6L See Below
MPQ2451DG-AEC1
MPQ2451DJ-AEC1 TSOT23-6L See Below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MPQ2451DT–Z).
For RoHS Compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (e.g. MPQ2451DT–LF–Z)
** For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ2451DG-Z)
For RoHS Compliant packaging, add suffix -LF (e.g. MPQ2451DG-LF-Z)
*** SOT23-6L is not recommended for new designs
Part Number Package Top Marking
MPQ2451GT-5*
SOT23-6L***
See Below
MPQ2451GT-5-AEC1
MPQ2451GT-33**
See Below
MPQ2451GT-33-AEC1
MPQ2451GG-5
QFN-6L
See Below
MPQ2451GG-5-AEC1
MPQ2451GG-33
See Below
MPQ2451GG-33-AEC1
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MPQ2451GT-5-Z)
** For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ2451GT-33-Z)
*** SOT23-6L is not recommended for new designs
TOP MARKING
V7: product code of MPQ2451DT and MPQ2451DT-AEC1
Y: year code
W: week code
MPQ2451―INDUSTRIAL-GRADE 36V, 2MHz, 0.6A, STEP-DOWN CONVERTER, AEC-Q100 QUALIFIED
MPQ2451 Rev 1.2 www.MonolithicPower.com  3
8/4/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
TOP MARKING
AML: product code of MPQ2451DJ-AEC1
Y: year code
TOP MARKING
V7: product code of MPQ2451DG and MPQ2451DG-AEC1
Y: year code
LLL: lot number
TOP MARKING
AGE: product code of MPQ2451GT-5 and MPQ2451GT-5-AEC1
Y: year code
TOP MARKING
AGF: product code of MPQ2451GT-33 and MPQ2451GT-33-AEC1
Y: year code
MPQ2451―INDUSTRIAL-GRADE 36V, 2MHz, 0.6A, STEP-DOWN CONVERTER, AEC-Q100 QUALIFIED
MPQ2451 Rev 1.2 www.MonolithicPower.com  4
8/4/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
TOP MARKING
BP: product code of MPQ2451GG-5 and MPQ2451GG-5-AEC1
Y: year code
LLL: lot number
TOP MARKING
BQ: product code of MPQ2451GG-33 and MPQ2451GG-33-AEC1
Y: year code
LLL: lot number
MPQ2451―INDUSTRIAL-GRADE 36V, 2MHz, 0.6A, STEP-DOWN CONVERTER, AEC-Q100 QUALIFIED
MPQ2451 Rev 1.2 www.MonolithicPower.com  5